MM T

375 Beale Street, Suite 800
San Francisco, CA 94105

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Legislation Details

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:
Title:

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

21-1321 Version: 1 Name:

Report Status: Committee Approval
9/29/2021 In control: Administration Committee
11/10/2021 Final action:

Evaluation of the Regional Means-Based Transit Fare Pilot (Clipper ® START) and Contract
Amendment with Nelson Nygaard Consulting Associates, Inc. ($72,000)

Information on Year 1 Evaluation of the Regional Means-Based Transit Fare Pilot (Clipper ® START)
findings and request that the Committee approve a contract amendment with Nelson Nygaard
Consulting Associates, Inc. to add $72,000 and extend the contract for evaluation support services
through June 1, 2023.

Attachments: 1. 3b - 21-1321 - Clipper START Evaluation Findings Year-1.pdf, 2. 3b - 21-1321 - Clipper START
Evaluation Findings Year-1 - Attachment A.pdf
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
11/10/2021 1 Administration Committee adopted Pass
Metropolitan Transportation Commission Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/5/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

